[image: image1.png]@z1TO

BLsiness





Zito Business 855-GET-ZITO
                                               102 South Main Street, PO Box 665, Coudersport, PA  16915
www.zitobusiness.com

AMENDMENT TO EXISTING TECHNICAL SERVICES AGREEMENT # Exhibit A
This Agreement is an amendment to the Technical Services Agreement made by and between Warren County School District, (“Customer”), and Zito Media Communications, LLC, Zito Media Communications II, LLC, Zito Media Voice, LLC;   dba Zito Business (“Zito”), dated 1/10//2011, said Agreement is incorporated herein by reference.  Those sections of the original Agreement as specified below are amended and or superseded.  All terms of the Original Agreement not modified by the Amendment remain as stated in the Agreement.


Change of Scope: Increase 100 Mbps Internet to 3 Gbps Internet

Customer Address for Service Change:  Allegheny Valley Elementary School
Term:   Terminate on June 30, 2016
Services:  Dedicated Internet
Monthly Recurring Charge:  increase from $3,600.00 to $4,650.00 through June 30th, 2016
Non-Recurring Charge: N/A

Equipment:


Installation:

All Products and Services pricing and other charges due hereunder are exclusive of all applicable sales taxes, duties, levies or other charges imposed by any local, state, federal, public or quasi-public governmental entity on Zito, including without limitation, universal service fund fees, the payment of which shall be the sole responsibility of Customer. 
Execution:

The parties hereby represent that the individuals executing this Agreement have been duly authorized to execute this Agreement as the binding legal obligation of each party hereto.

     









     
Customer Signature







Date
     











Customer Printed Name








     









     
Zito Account Manager Signature





Date

     









     
Zito Company President






Date

	
	
	

	
	
	



